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CAUTION HOT SURFACE

Label Assembly Note
ZZ4

This Assembly Note is for PCB labels only

Assembly Note
ZZ1

These assemblies are ESD sensitive, ESD precautions shall be observed.

Assembly Note
ZZ2

These assemblies must be clean and free from flux and all contaminants. Use of no clean flux is not acceptable.

Assembly Note
ZZ3

These assemblies must comply with workmanship standards IPC-A-610 Class 2, unless otherwise specified.
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100uF
C1

DRV84xx/DRV82xx/DRV89xx

nFAULT notification

nFAULT

Red
D2

4.99k
R30

510
R31

MSP_VREF/VREFB/EN4

MSP_M0/VREFA/EN3

MSP_nFAULT

MSP_nSLEEP

MSP_DIR/APH/AIN2

MSP_ENABLE/AEN/AIN1

MSP_STEP/BEN/BIN1

MSP_DECAY0/ADECAY/MODE

MSP_DECAY1/BDECAY/EN1

M0/VREFA/EN3

VREF/VREFB/EN4

ENABLE/AEN/AIN1

DECAY1/BDECAY/EN1

DECAY0/ADECAY/MODE

DIR/APH/AIN2

nSLEEP

nFAULT

AOUT1 AOUT2

TEST POINTS

BOUT1 BOUT2

TP5 TP4

GNDGND

Remove R31 to 
disable current flow 
through diode

Connections to microcontroller
or external interface

Notes:
1) For normal operation, populate resistors above
2) For external control, remove resistors and provide signals at J3
3) Signals can be observed at J3 during normal operation

TP3

STEP/BEN/BIN1

AOUT1

AOUT2

BOUT1

STEP/BEN/BIN1

DIR/APH/AIN2

nSLEEP

0.01µF
C7 0.01µF

C6

GND

J1
MSP_TOFF/EN2 TOFF/EN2

J4

nFAULT
VREF/VREFB/EN4
M0/VREFA/EN3
TOFF/EN2

DECAY1/BDECAY/EN1

nSLEEP

3.3V_MCU

STEP/BEN/BIN1
DIR/APH/AIN2

GND

DECAY0/ADECAY/MODE
M1/BPH/BIN2

MSP430 w JTAG Interface

USB TO UART

0.1uF

C11

GND

FTDI regulator used for 3.3V

0.1uF
C9 DM

DP4.7uF
C10

GND

GND

GND

TX

RX

DP
DM

GND GND

VCP

M1/BPH/BIN2

DECAY1/BDECAY/EN1

DECAY0/ADECAY/MODE

TOFF/EN2

M0/VREFA/EN3

MSP_M1/BPH/BIN2 M1/BPH/BIN2

ENABLE/AEN/AIN1

VM

Board power

3.3V_COM 3.3V_MCU

5V_USB

3.3V_COM 3.3V_COM

GND

Ferrite Bead5V_USB

VM

3.3V_MCU

VM board power rated 
for 4.5 V to 40 V

EVM design supports 
RMS currents up to 2.5 
A on each output 
(DRV84x4)

Connections between MSP430 and DRV84xx

DTR 2

RTS 3

VCCIO4

RXD5

RI6 GND 7

NC8

DSR9

DCD10

CTS11

CBUS4 12

CBUS2 13

CBUS3 14
USBDP15

USBDM16

3V3OUT 17

GND 18

RESET19

VCC20

GND 21

CBUS1 22
CBUS0 23

NC24

AGND 25

TEST26

OSCI27 OSCO 28

TXD 1

U3

FT232RL

60 ohm

L1

VM VM

DVDD

0 R29

0 R28

0 R27

0 R25

0 R22

0 R20

0 R16

0 R13

0 R10

0 R4

0 R1TP7

TP2

TP8

VREF/VREFB/EN4

VBUS1

D-2

D+3

ID4

GND5

6 7 8

11 10 9

J6

TP1

470nF
C8

220nF
16V
C5

22nF
50V
C3

TP6
DNP

5
4

1
2
3

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

J3

DVCC1 1

P6.3/A32
P6.4/A43
P6.5/A5/DAC14
P6.6/A6/DAC05
P6.7/A7/DAC1/SVSIN6

VREF+ 7

XIN 8
XOUT 9

VEREF+/DAC0 10

VREF-/VEREF- 11

P1.0/TACLK/CAOUT 12
P1.1/TA0 13
P1.2/TA1 14
P1.3/TA2 15

P1.4/SMCLK 16
P1.5/TA0 17
P1.6/TA1 18
P1.7/TA2 19

P2.0/ACLK/CA220
P2.1/TAINCLK/CA321
P2.2/CAOUT/TA0/CA422
P2.3/CA0/TA123
P2.4/CA1/TA224
P2.5/ROSC/CA525
P2.6/ADC12CLK/DMAE0/CA626
P2.7/TA0/CA727

P3.0/UCB0STE/UCA0CLK 28
P3.1/UCB0SIMO/UCB0SDA 29
P3.2/UCB0SOMI/UCB0SCL 30

P3.3/UCB0CLK/UCA0STE 31
P3.4/UCA0TXD/UCA0SIMO 32
P3.5/UCA0RXD/UCA0SOMI 33
P3.6/UCA1TXD/UCA1SIMO 34
P3.7/UCA1RXD/UCA1SOMI 35

P4.0/TB036
P4.1/TB137
P4.2/TB238
P4.3/TB339
P4.4/TB440
P4.5/TB541
P4.6/TB642
P4.7/TBCLK43

P5.0/UCB1STE/UCA1CLK 44
P5.1/UCB1SIMO/UCB1SDA 45
P5.2/UCB1SOMI/UCB1SCL 46

P5.3/UCB1CLK/UCA1STE 47
P5.4/MCLK 48

P5.5/SMCLK 49
P5.6/ACLK 50

P5.7/TBOUTH/SVSOUT 51

XT2OUT 52

XT2IN 53

TDO/TDI54
TDI/TCLK55
TMS56
TCK57

RST/NMI58

P6.0/A059
P6.1/A160
P6.2/A261

AVSS62
DVSS63

AVCC 64

U1

TI-MSP430F261X-PM64

STATUS
MSP_VREF/VREFB/EN4

330
R9

GND

S
TA

TU
S

GND

R
S

T

Green
D1

4
1

3
2

S1

DNP R19. If debug or 
programming adapter is used 
to power the MSP430, 
remove R17 and populate 
R19.

RST

TCK
TMS
TDI
TDO

GND

12
34
56
78
910
1112
1314

J2

GND

3.32k
R24

0.1uF
C2

3.3V_MCU

GND

0R19DNP

0R17

MSP_nFAULT

TX

3.3V_MCU

3.3V_MCU

0.1uF

C4

RX

GND

MSP_nSLEEP

ENABLE/AEN/AIN1

0 R6DNP

Variant configuration

0 R5

3.3V_MCU

GND

INTERFACE
0 R15DNP

0 R14

3.3V_MCU

GND

RDSON2
0 R12DNP

0 R11

3.3V_MCU

GND

RDSON1
0 R8

0 R7DNP

3.3V_MCU

GND

RDSON0

The resistors on the 
INTERFACE net inform the 
firmware which device interface 
variant is on this board

HIGH = PWM (DRV84xxP)
LOW = PH/EN (DRV84xxE)
HI-Z = STEP/DIR (DRV84xx)

The resistors on the 
RDSON[2:0] nets inform the 
firmware which device RDSON 
variant is on this board

MSP_M0/VREFA/EN3

330k R18

330k R26
MSP_TOFF_PD

330k R23
MSP_BDECAY_PD

330k R21
MSP_ADECAY_MODE_PD

MSP_M1_PD

0 R2DNP

0 R3

3.3V_MCU

GND

VM_VOLTAGE

The resistors on the 
VM_VOLTAGE net inform the 
firmware which device supply 
voltage variant is on this board

HIGH = 48 V (VM_MAX) DRV8x3x
LOW = 33V (VM_MAX)  DRV8x2x

MSP_M1_PD

MSP_M1/BPH/BIN2

MSP_TOFF_PD

MSP_DECAY0/ADECAY/MODE

MSP_DECAY1/BDECAY/EN1
MSP_ADECAY_MODE_PD

MSP_TOFF/EN2
MSP_BDECAY_PD

MSP_STEP/BEN/BIN1
MSP_DIR/APH/AIN2
MSP_ENABLE/AEN/AIN1

RDSON0
RDSON1
RDSON2

0 R32

INTERFACE
VM_VOLTAGE

Not be used.Not be used.

0R33DNP

TP9
DNPAOUT1 BOUT1

R34 and TP9 for 
DRV82xx

AOUT2 BOUT20 R34DNP

GND

DVDD15

VM2

VM13
AOUT1 4

AOUT1 5

AOUT2 6

AOUT2 7

BOUT1 10

BOUT1 11

BOUT2 8

BOUT2 9

FAULT 16

SLEEP26

ADECAY21

AEN25

APH24

BDECAY20

BEN23

BPH22

CPH28

CPL27

TOFF19

VCP1

VREFA18

VREFB17

GND 14

PGND 3

PGND 12

Thermal_PAD 29

DRV8426EPWPR

U2

GND

J5

nFAULT

BOUT2

GND

Device

Device. RDSON0 RDSON1 RDSON2
DRV8424
DRV8426
DRV8434
DRV8436
DRV8256
DRV8932
DRV8935
DRV8955

Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z

0 0
0 0

10
1 0

1
1
1
1

1 0
0 0

10
1 1

0
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